SPM20 - SPM40 - SPM90
SPM175 - SPM360
POWER SUPPLY SYSTEMS
SPM
•	 The SPM modules use an anodized transparent and reinfor-
ced aluminium frame, highly resistant to marine conditions.
•	 Composed by 36 to 72 polycristalline cells.
•	 Isotropic texturization and antireflecting coating.

Height up
to top of
cover
max. (mm)
Height
including
connectors
max. (mm)
Approx.
weight
(kg)
Terminal
Terminal
position
S12/6,6 S 12 6.6 152 65,5 94.5 98.4 2.6 S-4.8 3
S12/17 G5 12 17.0 181 76 - 167 6.1 G-M5 1
S12/27 G5 12 27.0 167 176 - 126 9.6 G-M5 1
S12/32 G6 12 32.0 197 132 160 184 11.1 G-M6 2
S12/41 A 12 41.0 210 175 - 175 14.6 A-Terminal 1
S12/60 A 12 60.0 261 136 208 230 19.0 A-Terminal 1
S12/85 A* 12 85.0 353 175 - 190 26.8 A-Terminal 1
S12/90 A 12 90.0 330 171 213 236 30.0 A-Terminal 2
S12/130 A 12 130.0 286 269 208 230 39.8 A-Terminal 4
S12/230 A 12 230.0 518 274 216 238 67.0 A-Terminal 3
Capacities C
1
 - C
100

(mm)
Height up
to top of
cover max.
(mm)
Height
including
connectors
max. (mm)
Approx.
weight
(kg)
Terminal
Terminal
position
SB12/60 A 12 60 278 175 - 190 19 A-Terminal 1
SB12/75 A 12 75 330 171 214 236 26.5 A-Terminal 2
SB12/100 A 12 100 513 189 195 223 36.5 A-Terminal 3
SB12/130 A 12 130 513 223 195 223 45.5 A-Terminal 3
SB12/185 A 12 185 518 274 216 238 62.5 A-Terminal 3
SB6/200 A 6 200 246 192 254 275 29 A-Terminal 4
SB6/330 A 6 330 312 182 337 359 47 A-Terminal 4
Capacities C
1